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1 1 LALLEMAND PNEU LALLEMAND Christi… BLANCKE Samuel ROCHEREAU Kevin LEFRANÇOIS Thib… 257 24:00:01.9… 4:39.790 -
2 20 LES FONTENELLES BRIOLAIS Sebastien BAUDET Jordan BILLE Christophe TERMES Jerome 250 24:00:11.7… 4:50.032 7  Tr.
3 16 KATV UK KEITCH Christopher PRICE-DRAPER Jack PRICE-DRAPER Ami BEVAN James 249 24:01:57.9… 4:39.867 1  Tr.
4 15 MC DES 2 RIVES VALETTE Christophe VIGIER Thierry LEVRAULT William CARDINEAU Eric 247 24:00:14.7… 4:46.946 2  Tr.
5 6 MC MILLAC-FONTENAILLE JOUSSAIN Stephane MARAMBEAU Vince… DUMAS Antony CLERC Laurent 244 24:02:22.1… 4:52.947 3  Tr.
6 14 CHTIQUAD/START AND GO DETOURNAY Thom… FRISON Aurelien FREGANS Sebastien GILBERT Cedric 238 24:06:47.5… 5:01.594 6  Tr.
7 9 CONFLANS MOTOS JEULIN Kévin REMOND Kévin BRAULT Steve JOREL Thibaud 234 24:06:59.9… 4:52.941 4  Tr.
8 10 CONFLANS MOTOS LABBÉ Geoffrey QUITELIER Rossi Lil… GANNAY Tomy ULRICH Jean-Franç… 224 24:01:23.1… 4:52.928 10  Tr.
9 18 TEAMQUAD 76 TOURET Cyril PARAGE Christophe MAITRE Jacques FERREIRA Kevin 223 24:06:49.5… 4:57.352 1  Tr.
10 5 ESPOIRQUAD GORRILLIOT Sylvain LEGER Lyorick DUPARC Adrien NEE Florent 216 24:00:29.1… 4:46.127 7  Tr.
11 21 PASSION OFF ROAD LEBRETON Laurie CHALOPIN Benoit SEVALLE Rodrigue LECONTE Anatole 214 24:06:54.7… 5:27.319 2  Tr.
12 12 MONTEMQUAD ZAHN Sylvain POINEL Eric TRAINEAU Sebasti… FAVOREAU Valentin 212 24:00:24.8… 5:24.004 2  Tr.
13 2 RPM ASCHARD Christien LEMASSON Thibault DEHOUX Sébastien PASQUIER Gilles 211 24:00:30.3… 5:41.024 1  Tr.
14 4 TEAM QUAD 9 DOCTEUR LEYS Philippe BRUCHAIN Didier CHENU Quentin CHENU Alain 210 24:00:59.6… 5:31.194 1  Tr.
15 13 MC COULLONS LUBIN Grégory GIDOUIN Aurelien RESENDE Claude MARAIS Christophe 208 24:06:57.6… 5:24.478 2  Tr.
16 11 MONTEMQUAD JONCHÈRE Alexand… ROUVRE Fabien GUERAULT Wilfried PHILIPS Thierry 202 24:00:26.4… 5:34.050 6  Tr.
17 23 ASCG BRAVARD Brice PETROQUE Xavier COULON Theo LÉPINASSE Alexan… 190 24:00:52.4… 5:35.372 12  Tr.
18 3 RPM FORGEARD Rozenn DOUMINE Laurence KRAFT Betty CHARLES Isabelle 188 24:04:02.7… 5:41.696 2  Tr.
19 17 14-61 DUBOSQ Samuel LETELLIER Jerome PLESSIS Charly HOUSSARD Sylvain 186 24:00:58.3… 6:02.953 2  Tr.
20 19 TEAM VEXIN-MOTOS DUVAL Kevin PEAUCELLE Fabrice LEFEVRE Nicolas FRANCESCHINI M… 179 24:03:33.4… 6:07.443 7  Tr.
21 8 TEAM RED RIDERS CHARAGNAC Jimmy MESNAGE Derek CHARAGNAC Morg… CHARAGNAC Sacha 155 24:02:01.1… 5:51.963 24  Tr.
22 7 QUADAGADOO MAUGER Serge LEPAULMIER Jacqu… LALANDE Jean-Marc DOUILLARD Jean-… 119 24:07:04.1… 5:43.488 36  Tr.

23 22 ASCG LEGRAND Sebastien ZUK David CARLIER Alexis CARLIER Julien 149 15:53:15.3… 5:06.816 -
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